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1 41400823 31151927 SARIKA RANI SURESH BABU KANTA DEVI 15/02/1988 General ... ... N n 73 67 140

2 41401176 31150233 PREETI CHHOTE LAL SUDESH DEVI 12/04/1992 OBC ... ... N n 70 65 135

3 41400021 31152660 PARDEEP  MALIK MALIK RAJ MALIK SUSHILA 15/07/1992 General ... ... N n 65 67 132

4 41403281 31153301 DALBIR SINGH BALWANT SINGH KELO DEVI 26/01/1988 OBC ... ... N n 63 63 126

5 41400205 31151395 KAMLESH RANBIR SINGH SURAJWATI 10/10/1985 OBC ... ... N n 73 49 122

6 41404829 31153192 KRISHAN KUMAR PREM KUMAR ASHA RANI 15/03/1989 General ... ... N n 70 52 122

7 41403674 31153421
SANGEET 

KADAWALA
MOHAN SINGH MANJU DEVI 25/03/1992 SC ... ... N n 72 50 122

POONAM VIJAY KUMAR SAROJ 

Recruitment of Nursery Teacher in Education Department, Chandigarh Administration Exam Date 31.01.2015 (Paper -I and Paper -II)

Disclaimer/Notice: CDAC is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the Provisional Result being published on website (http://www.recruitment-portal.in). 
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documents and is further subject to terms and conditions of the advertisement.

General

8 41401682 31151268
POONAM 

KAPOOR

VIJAY KUMAR 

KAPOOR

SAROJ 

KAPOOR
07/11/1987 General ... ... N n 69 52 121

9 41403940 31151169 PARUL RAJBIR SINGH ANITA 17/12/1987 OBC ... ... N n 62 59 121

10 41402784 31150082 savita rani asha ram rama devi 27/04/1989 General ... ... N n 66 55 121

11 41402409 31150117 Anita Joshi Murli Dhar Joshi
Parmeshwari 

Devi Joshi
04/07/1986 General ... ... N n 60 59 119

12 41404003 31152204
PALWINDER 

KAUR
GURMAIL SINGH

HARDEEP 

KAUR
27/01/1987 General ... ... N n 57 61 118

13 41403178 31151247 MANJEET SINGH AJMER SINGH
AMARJEET 

KAUR
26/09/1993 SC ... ... N n 64 54 118

14 41403631 31151063 RAHIL  PRAVEEN ABBAS AHAMED SHAHJAHAN 06/09/1987 General ...
PH (Loco motor 

disability)
N n 69 48 117

15 41402186 31150850 FULCHAND AAJU RAM AKTIN BAI 05/12/1993 OBC ... ... N n 63 54 117
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16 41401538 31152661 Manjeet Kaur Hakam Singh Charan Kaur 05/11/1979 General ... ... N n 59 57 116

17 41404894 31152923 POOJA B.S.GILL DARSHAN 20/02/1985 OBC ... ... N n 68 48 116

18 41400287 31150626
KAMAL KUMAR 

GAUTAM

RAM SUMER 

GAUTAM
RAMA DEVI 14/11/1985 SC ... ... N n 62 54 116

19 41404962 31152757 VIJAY BALBIR ROSHNI DEVI 30/04/1986 SC ... ... N n 63 53 116

20 41400315 31151893 MAMTA YADAV R P S YADAV
SHOBHA 

YADAV
19/08/1986 OBC ... ... N n 61 55 116

21 41400185 31150449 sukhjinder kaur kashmir singh surjeet kaur 08/05/1987 General ... ... N n 60 56 116

22 41401543 31152322 SUMAN KUMARI RAM KUMAR SUSHILA 21/01/1991 OBC ... ... N n 65 51 116

23 41400267 31151606 KULDEEP SINGH JOGA SINGH SHINDER KAUR 31/03/1991 OBC ... ... N n 58 58 116

24 41402759 31153436 SANIKA VIRENDER SINGH SAVITA 13/07/1994 OBC ... ... N n 64 52 11624 41402759 31153436 SANIKA VIRENDER SINGH SAVITA 13/07/1994 OBC ... ... N n 64 52 116

25 41402407 31152722
GURVINDER 

SINGH
BALDEV SINGH

KASHMIR 

KAUR
16/08/1993 General ... ... N n 57 58 115

26 41401910 31152205 Rahul Kumar Sumer Chand Balbiro Devi 18/04/1994 SC ... ... N n 60 55 115

27 41404020 31151554 RIMPI NARUKA PIRTHAVI SINGH SAVITRI DEVI 06/01/1995 General ... ... N n 63 52 115

28 41400365 31150248 ANJU BALA OMPARKASH RAKSHA RANI 01/09/1982 SC ... ... N n 53 61 114

29 41403849 31151321 REENA KUMARI KAPTAN SINGH SAROJ BALA 31/01/1986 General ... ... N n 63 51 114

30 41404773 31153310 MAUSAM SURESH KUMAR RAMGIRI DEVI 03/05/1991 OBC ... ... N n 67 47 114

31 41403542 31151817 PRIYANKA YADAV
JAI PRAKASH 

YADAV

RAMESH 

YADAV
03/07/1992 OBC ... ... N n 65 49 114
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32 41402390 31150901
HARDEEP 

SAHARAN

MOHENDER 

SINGH
SUSHEELA 11/05/1994 OBC ... ... N n 67 47 114

33 41400716 31152466 Upasana Netar Singh Sampati Devi 28/11/1987 General ... ... N n 61 52 113

34 41403933 31152759 Diksha Ved Pal Darshna Devi 15/04/1988 OBC ... ... N n 66 47 113

35 41402573 31151516 SUNITA SAT NARAYAN RAMDI 20/04/1988 General ... ... N n 66 47 113

36 41403313 31150106
TARKESHWAR 

PANDEY

BHRIGU NATH 

PANDEY

PREMSHILA 

DEVI
06/07/1991 General ... ... N n 64 49 113

37 41403017 31151663 Pooja Rani Tejbir Singh Kaushal Devi 25/12/1992 SC ... ... N n 62 51 113

38 41401030 31150699 ANURADHA RAJENDER KUMAR BIMLA DEVI 05/04/1995 General ... ... N n 62 51 113

39 41404736 31151734 MEERA RANI JATINDER KUMAR BINDU BALA 16/09/1987 General ... ... N n 55 57 112

40 41402766 31150993 JASPREET KAUR BALJIT SINGH
DARSHAN 

25/02/1988 OBC ... ... N n 56 56 11240 41402766 31150993 JASPREET KAUR BALJIT SINGH
DARSHAN 

KAUR
25/02/1988 OBC ... ... N n 56 56 112

41 41400354 31151486
REKHA 

BHARDWAJ

SATPAL 

BHARDWAJ

USHA 

BHARDWAJ
26/07/1989 General ... ... N n 67 45 112

42 41403054 31150007 JASVEER DALVEER URMILA 15/05/1992 General ... ... N n 53 59 112

43 41401994 31150043 REENU SURESH KUMAR SAROJ BALA 07/07/1993 OBC ... ... N n 62 50 112

44 41404494 31152866 Varinder Kaur Harsewak Singh Sarbjit Kaur 18/02/1983 OBC ... ... N n 60 51 111

45 41404559 31151353 SUDHA AZAD SINGH RAJ BALA 28/07/1985 OBC ... ... N n 57 54 111

46 41402440 31150152 VINOD YADAV RAMNIWAS SHARDA DEVI 07/08/1991 OBC ... ... N n 62 49 111

47 41402939 31151764 SUDEEPA DHARAM PAL SANGEETA 01/12/1991 OBC ... ... N n 66 45 111

48 41400004 31152338 AMIT YASHPAL SINGH KALAWATI 20/11/1992 SC ... ... N n 61 50 111
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49 41404321 31152858
BRAHAM 

PRAKASH
OMPRAKASH

BHAGWANTI 

DEVI
12/07/1988 SC ... ... N n 55 55 110

50 41402072 31152315 GURPREET KAUR NAVTEJ SINGH PRITPAL KAUR 23/10/1988 General ... ... N n 57 53 110

51 41401960 31152995 ANITA RANI RAJINDER KUMAR REKHA RANI 29/09/1991 General ... ... N n 53 57 110

52 41405054 31151127 Nisha Rani Gulab Rai Rajwanti 23/03/1982 OBC ... ... N n 58 51 109

53 41404685 31153191 MONIKA RANI BRIJ LAL DHAWAN
ISHWAR 

DHAWAN
21/11/1986 General ... ... N n 62 47 109

54 41401231 31151695 SHAVETA RANI SAGAN LAL PARAMJEET 02/05/1987 General ... ... N n 60 49 109

55 41401328 31153242 YOGITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAVITRI DEVI 21/09/1988 SC ... ... N n 65 44 109

56 41402757 31151934 MUKESH KUMAR SAGAN LAL PARAMJEET 30/10/1990 General ... ... N n 49 60 10956 41402757 31151934 MUKESH KUMAR SAGAN LAL PARAMJEET 30/10/1990 General ... ... N n 49 60 109

57 41400861 31153281 RAJIV HEM CHANDER SALOCHANA 22/08/1992 OBC ... ... N n 63 46 109

58 41404386 31150756 GURPREET SINGH SAROOP SINGH
DARSHAN 

KAUR
08/05/1993 SC ... ... N n 56 53 109

59 41404380 31153133
KANCHAN 

PAREEK
SATPAL SANTOSH DEVI 10/09/1993 General ... ... N n 58 51 109

60 41403610 31151626 SONIA DEVI RANBIR SINGH BOHTI DEVI 04/05/1994 General ... ... N n 61 48 109

61 41401917 31151003 JYOTHI AADIWAL KHAN CHAND KAUSHAL 16/10/1981 SC ... ... N n 63 45 108

62 41402773 31152117 RASHMI SINGH RAMESH SINGH
RAMESHWARI 

SINGH
18/07/1988 SC ... ... N n 63 45 108
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63 41400791 31153444 SEEMA DHIMAN PRITAM SINGH SANTOSH RANI 10/02/1989 OBC ... ... N n 61 47 108

64 41401143 31150467 AMANDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH
BALWINDER 

KAUR
21/02/1994 General ... ... N n 58 50 108

65 41401209 31150486 Sunil Kumar Kewal krishan Kamlesh Rani 09/02/1995 General ... ... N n 62 46 108

66 41403741 31152962 NISHA RANI MAHABIR SINGH NIRMLA DEVI 22/08/1984 OBC ... ... N n 60 47 107

67 41400336 31151288 JAI SINGH RAM KUMAR SANTOSH 25/08/1985 SC ... ... N n 53 54 107

68 41404440 31152148 ANIL KUMAR MOTI LAL SURESH DEVI 10/12/1986 General ... ... N n 60 47 107

69 41401156 31151339 Shilpa Kalyan Varinder Sharma Rekha Sharma 02/02/1987 General ... ... N n 55 52 107

70 41401202 31150292 SARITA RADHIKA  PRASAD PUSHPA  DEVI 04/09/1987 General ... ... N n 59 48 107

71 41404267 31151164 Pushplata Yadav Muni Lal Yadav Sudama Yadav 02/08/1988 General ... ... N n 59 48 107

72 41403698 31152749 MONIKA RAMESH KUMAR SASHI BALA 05/06/1990 General ... ... N n 61 46 107

73 41403070 31150317 AJAY NEHRA RAJ KUMAR MOHINI DEVI 12/06/1990 General ... ... N n 59 48 107

74 41401497 31151022 SHASHI KAMAL OM PRAKASH PRABHA DEVI 20/09/1990 General ... ... N n 60 47 107

75 41403504 31151303
MUKESH KUMAR 

GAUTAM
MEGH RAJ VIDYA DEVI 15/10/1990 General ... ... N n 55 52 107

76 41401504 31151569
ROOPAMPREET 

KAUR
AMARJEET SINGH

RAVINDER 

KAUR
23/11/1990 General ... ... N n 54 53 107
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77 41402755 31152977 RAKHI CHHABRA
JAGDISH KUMAR 

CHHABRA
SUNITA RANI 21/08/1991 General ... ... N n 61 46 107

78 41403144 31151326 POOJA SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH
KAMLESH 

SINGH
12/11/1992 OBC ... ... N n 58 49 107

79 41401826 31153128 SARVESH RAJESH NIRMALA 10/02/1994 OBC ... ... N n 60 47 107

80 41400473 31153349 SARITA KUMARI GULSHAN LAL
SURJIT 

KUMARI
23/01/1982 OBC ... ... N n 56 50 106

81 41400281 31152382 PRAHLAD SINGH SINGARA RAM ROSHNI DEVI 05/08/1983 SC ... ... N n 58 48 106

82 41401577 31150240 POOJA DEVI SUBHASH KUMAR SOM WATI 27/11/1984 SC ... ... N n 60 46 106

83 41401265 31151559 USHA RATAN LAL SAVITRI 07/03/1986 SC ... ... N n 62 44 106
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1 41403674 31153421
SANGEET 

KADAWALA
MOHAN SINGH MANJU DEVI 25/03/1992 SC ... ... N n 72 50 122

2 41403178 31151247 MANJEET SINGH AJMER SINGH
AMARJEET 

KAUR
26/09/1993 SC ... ... N n 64 54 118

3 41400287 31150626
KAMAL KUMAR 

GAUTAM

RAM SUMER 

GAUTAM
RAMA DEVI 14/11/1985 SC ... ... N n 62 54 116

4 41404962 31152757 VIJAY BALBIR ROSHNI DEVI 30/04/1986 SC ... ... N n 63 53 116

5 41401910 31152205 Rahul Kumar Sumer Chand Balbiro Devi 18/04/1994 SC ... ... N n 60 55 115

6 41400365 31150248 ANJU BALA OMPARKASH RAKSHA RANI 01/09/1982 SC ... ... N n 53 61 114

7 41403017 31151663 Pooja Rani Tejbir Singh Kaushal Devi 25/12/1992 SC ... ... N n 62 51 113

8 41400004 31152338 AMIT YASHPAL SINGH KALAWATI 20/11/1992 SC ... ... N n 61 50 111

SC

8 41400004 31152338 AMIT YASHPAL SINGH KALAWATI 20/11/1992 SC ... ... N n 61 50 111

9 41404321 31152858
BRAHAM 

PRAKASH
OMPRAKASH

BHAGWANTI 

DEVI
12/07/1988 SC ... ... N n 55 55 110

10 41401328 31153242 YOGITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAVITRI DEVI 21/09/1988 SC ... ... N n 65 44 109

11 41404386 31150756 GURPREET SINGH SAROOP SINGH
DARSHAN 

KAUR
08/05/1993 SC ... ... N n 56 53 109

12 41401917 31151003 JYOTHI AADIWAL KHAN CHAND KAUSHAL 16/10/1981 SC ... ... N n 63 45 108

13 41402773 31152117 RASHMI SINGH RAMESH SINGH
RAMESHWARI 

SINGH
18/07/1988 SC ... ... N n 63 45 108

14 41400336 31151288 JAI SINGH RAM KUMAR SANTOSH 25/08/1985 SC ... ... N n 53 54 107

15 41400281 31152382 PRAHLAD SINGH SINGARA RAM ROSHNI DEVI 05/08/1983 SC ... ... N n 58 48 106
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16 41401577 31150240 POOJA DEVI SUBHASH KUMAR SOM WATI 27/11/1984 SC ... ... N n 60 46 106

17 41401265 31151559 USHA RATAN LAL SAVITRI 07/03/1986 SC ... ... N n 62 44 106

18 41402190 31150593 ROHTAS SINGH SURAJBHAN OMPATI 06/12/1987 SC ... ... N n 59 47 106

19 41400188 31152177 ruhisha SANJEEV KUMAR PARVEEN 18/08/1992 SC ... ... N n 58 48 106

20 41400011 31150566 VIDYA NAND SANT LAL SANTOSH 02/04/1984 SC ... ... N n 61 43 104

21 41403477 31151654 PREM LATA BRAJ PAL RADHA DEVI 09/03/1985 SC ... ... N n 57 47 104

22 41400931 31152862
BANITA 

BHARDWAJ
OM PARKASH SAROJ DEVI 01/02/1986 SC ... ... N n 53 51 104

23 41404339 31152817
MUKESH KUMAR 

VERMA

KALU RAM 

VERMA

MANOHARI 

DEVI
28/03/1993 SC ... ... N n 58 46 104

24 41404362 31151154 NISHA KUMARI SUBHASH KRISHNA DEVI 04/03/1985 SC ... ... N n 52 51 10324 41404362 31151154 NISHA KUMARI SUBHASH KRISHNA DEVI 04/03/1985 SC ... ... N n 52 51 103

25 41400468 31153031 SHIV KUMAR SULTAN SINGH ANITA DEVI 24/09/1992 SC ... ... N n 53 50 103

26 41404220 31151916 Ritu Kumari Mahesh Chand Maya Devi 30/01/1990 SC ... ... N n 59 43 102

27 41402345 31152981 VINOD KUMAR MAM RAJ SUNITA 09/11/1993 SC ... ... N n 52 50 102

28 41400669 31152790 VIKAS KUMAR SATYAWAN SINGH DAYAWANTI 01/06/1990 SC ... ... N n 53 48 101

29 41402002 31153052 Reena Devi Amar Singh Shimla Devi 15/02/1992 SC ... ... N n 58 43 101

30 41404532 31150712 BIHARI LAL INDRAJ SHYOKORI 07/04/1993 SC ... ... N n 57 44 101

31 41402914 31153152 JASBIR KAUR SHAMSHER SINGH AMARJIT KAUR 10/01/1985 SC ... ... N n 57 43 100

32 41400012 31151673
SUKHWINDER 

KAUR
MANSA SINGH

LAJWANT 

KAUR
08/10/1987 SC ... ... N n 58 42 100
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33 41404781 31150650 MANOJ KUMAR PREM SINGH
KARESHNI 

DEVI
02/04/1983 SC ... ... N n 58 41 99

34 41404035 31150296 JASVINDER KAUR GURMUKH SINGH BALBIR KAUR 02/08/1986 SC ... ... N n 58 41 99

35 41404392 31153085
SATVINDER 

SINGH
RAGHBIR SINGH RAM RATTI 12/10/1993 SC ... ... N n 54 45 99

36 41403869 31150517 TRIPTA DEVI NIRMAL SINGH
PARKASH 

KAUR
25/11/1985 SC ... ... N n 53 45 98

37 41404526 31151338 ANAND SURESH KUMAR REKHA 16/10/1995 SC ... ... N n 58 40 98

38 41404916 31152375
RUPINDER 

DUGGAL

JATINDER KUMAR 

DUGGAL

SANTOSH 

DUGGAL
13/04/1979 SC ... ... N n 52 45 97

39 41401532 31153075 SATYA DEVI RAM CHAND VIMLA DEVI 08/10/1979 SC ... ... N n 51 46 97

40 41401131 31152988 NITU BALA TILAK RAJ SATYA DEVI 01/12/1981 SC ... ... N n 44 53 9740 41401131 31152988 NITU BALA TILAK RAJ SATYA DEVI 01/12/1981 SC ... ... N n 44 53 97

41 41402479 31150519 HARPREET KAUR NASIB SINGH
KAMALJIT 

KAUR
09/12/1983 SC ... ... N n 52 45 97
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1 41401176 31150233 PREETI CHHOTE LAL SUDESH DEVI 12/04/1992 OBC ... ... N n 70 65 135

2 41403281 31153301 DALBIR SINGH BALWANT SINGH KELO DEVI 26/01/1988 OBC ... ... N n 63 63 126

3 41400205 31151395 KAMLESH RANBIR SINGH SURAJWATI 10/10/1985 OBC ... ... N n 73 49 122

4 41403940 31151169 PARUL RAJBIR SINGH ANITA 17/12/1987 OBC ... ... N n 62 59 121

5 41402186 31150850 FULCHAND AAJU RAM AKTIN BAI 05/12/1993 OBC ... ... N n 63 54 117

6 41404894 31152923 POOJA B.S.GILL DARSHAN 20/02/1985 OBC ... ... N n 68 48 116

7 41400315 31151893 MAMTA YADAV R P S YADAV
SHOBHA 

YADAV
19/08/1986 OBC ... ... N n 61 55 116

8 41401543 31152322 SUMAN KUMARI RAM KUMAR SUSHILA 21/01/1991 OBC ... ... N n 65 51 116

OBC

9 41400267 31151606 KULDEEP SINGH JOGA SINGH SHINDER KAUR 31/03/1991 OBC ... ... N n 58 58 116

10 41402759 31153436 SANIKA VIRENDER SINGH SAVITA 13/07/1994 OBC ... ... N n 64 52 116

11 41404773 31153310 MAUSAM SURESH KUMAR RAMGIRI DEVI 03/05/1991 OBC ... ... N n 67 47 114

12 41403542 31151817 PRIYANKA YADAV
JAI PRAKASH 

YADAV

RAMESH 

YADAV
03/07/1992 OBC ... ... N n 65 49 114

13 41402390 31150901
HARDEEP 

SAHARAN

MOHENDER 

SINGH
SUSHEELA 11/05/1994 OBC ... ... N n 67 47 114

14 41403933 31152759 Diksha Ved Pal Darshna Devi 15/04/1988 OBC ... ... N n 66 47 113

15 41402766 31150993 JASPREET KAUR BALJIT SINGH
DARSHAN 

KAUR
25/02/1988 OBC ... ... N n 56 56 112
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16 41401994 31150043 REENU SURESH KUMAR SAROJ BALA 07/07/1993 OBC ... ... N n 62 50 112

17 41404494 31152866 Varinder Kaur Harsewak Singh Sarbjit Kaur 18/02/1983 OBC ... ... N n 60 51 111

18 41404559 31151353 SUDHA AZAD SINGH RAJ BALA 28/07/1985 OBC ... ... N n 57 54 111

19 41402440 31150152 VINOD YADAV RAMNIWAS SHARDA DEVI 07/08/1991 OBC ... ... N n 62 49 111

20 41402939 31151764 SUDEEPA DHARAM PAL SANGEETA 01/12/1991 OBC ... ... N n 66 45 111

21 41405054 31151127 Nisha Rani Gulab Rai Rajwanti 23/03/1982 OBC ... ... N n 58 51 109

22 41400861 31153281 RAJIV HEM CHANDER SALOCHANA 22/08/1992 OBC ... ... N n 63 46 109

23 41400791 31153444 SEEMA DHIMAN PRITAM SINGH SANTOSH RANI 10/02/1989 OBC ... ... N n 61 47 108

24 41403741 31152962 NISHA RANI MAHABIR SINGH NIRMLA DEVI 22/08/1984 OBC ... ... N n 60 47 107

25 41403144 31151326 POOJA SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH
KAMLESH 

SINGH
12/11/1992 OBC ... ... N n 58 49 107

SINGH

26 41401826 31153128 SARVESH RAJESH NIRMALA 10/02/1994 OBC ... ... N n 60 47 107

27 41400473 31153349 SARITA KUMARI GULSHAN LAL
SURJIT 

KUMARI
23/01/1982 OBC ... ... N n 56 50 106

28 41400444 31151515 ANKIT KUMAR RAMNIWAS TEJBIRI DEVI 05/03/1992 OBC ... ... N n 54 52 106

29 41402833 31150139 OM YADAV
SH. BHAGIRATH 

YADAV

SMT. RAJESH 

DEVI
09/11/1993 OBC ... ... N n 60 46 106

30 41402408 31150612
MANPREET 

KUMAR
RAM KRISHAN SANTOSH RANI 22/10/1994 OBC ... ... N n 57 49 106

31 41404586 31150630 RADHEY SHYAM MAIN PAL BIMLA DEVI 05/06/1987 OBC ... ... N n 52 53 105

32 41403613 31152941 SAPNA RANI LABH SINGH KRISHNA RANI 26/12/1987 OBC ... ... N n 57 48 105
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33 41400634 31151678 HARDEEP KUMAR RAJMAL RAM RATI 02/11/1989 OBC ... ... N n 60 45 105

34 41402835 31152189 Priyanka Ominder Savitri 22/01/1992 OBC ... ... N n 58 46 104

35 41403434 31153149 PUSHPA YADAV ROSHAN LAL LALEETA DEVI 15/12/1992 OBC ... ... N n 59 45 104

36 41403291 31150500 SANDEEP KAUR TEK SINGH
CHARANJEET 

KAUR
19/05/1993 OBC ... ... Y n 57 47 104

37 41402595 31151527 CHANDER KALA LAL CHAND KAMLA DEVI 20/06/1993 OBC ... ... N n 58 46 104

38 41404528 31152130 JAGDEEP SINGH JAISA SINGH
KULWANT 

KAUR
27/05/1995 OBC ... ... N n 53 51 104

39 41403295 31151381 JATINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH
SURINDER 

KAUR
09/12/1981 OBC ... ... N n 55 48 103

40 41402829 31153153 RITU SURESH KUMAR SUSHILA 20/01/1993 OBC ... ... N n 58 45 10340 41402829 31153153 RITU SURESH KUMAR SUSHILA 20/01/1993 OBC ... ... N n 58 45 103

41 41404579 31150535 RITU DEVI VIJAY SINGH SUSHILA DEVI 30/07/1993 OBC ... ... N n 57 46 103

42 41403900 31151797 DAVINDER KAUR HARJINDER SINGH PUSHPA RANI 25/04/1985 OBC ... ... N n 53 49 102

43 41402919 31152422 RAJESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR JASMERO DEVI 31/12/1988 OBC ... ... N n 54 48 102

44 41401180 31152185
SUAMN PREET 

KOUR 
ANGREJ SINGH

SIMRANJEET 

KOUR
20/07/1994 OBC ... ... N n 52 50 102

45 41402452 31151945 TANUJA UDHAM SINGH
KRISHANA 

DEVI
02/09/1987 OBC ... ... N n 53 48 101

46 41404511 31150439 HANUMAN SAHAB RAM SHARDA 07/03/1991 OBC ... ... N n 54 47 101
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47 41400954 31153237
POONAM 

PANCHAL
RAJESH PANCHAL 

YESHWANTI 

DEVI 
14/07/1992 OBC ... ... N n 55 46 101

48 41404575 31152644 rupinder kaur himmat singh chanchla devi 19/11/1986 OBC ... ... N n 51 49 100

49 41400622 31150141 VIKRAM RAMCHANDER KANTA DEVI 10/01/1990 OBC ... ... N n 54 46 100

50 41401128 31150005 PINKY RANI KRISHAN DASS DAYAWANTI 13/01/1990 OBC ... ... N n 55 45 100

51 41400577 31152272 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL
MOHINDER 

KAUR
08/12/1990 OBC ... ... N n 54 46 100

52 41403353 31150037 POONAM YADAV VIJAY SINGH RAMESH DEVI 04/12/1993 OBC ... ... N n 55 45 100

53 41404138 31152019 SANDEEP PYARE LAL SANTOSH DEVI 05/03/1994 OBC ... ... N n 52 48 100

54 41403946 31150989 RAM MEHAR DESH EAJ BANTI DEVI 12/04/1992 OBC ... ... N n 49 50 9954 41403946 31150989 RAM MEHAR DESH EAJ BANTI DEVI 12/04/1992 OBC ... ... N n 49 50 99

55 41401542 31150341 POOJA RANI MAM CHAND URMILA DEVI 06/01/1993 OBC ... ... N n 54 45 99

56 41401595 31151732 PALLVI SUMAN KUMAR BOBY RANI 28/03/1994 OBC ... ... N n 54 45 99

57 41404473 31153491 PRAVEEN VIRENDER MUNNI 08/02/1992 OBC ... ... N n 53 45 98

58 41403644 31150791 BHARTI DHRAMVEER BALA DEVI 25/06/1995 OBC ... ... N n 52 46 98

59 41404713 31150351 PRACHIKA JAGDISH KUMAR AMITA RANI 20/06/1991 OBC ... ... N n 50 47 97

60 41404940 31150746 MANPREET KAUR
GURBAKHSH 

SINGH

GURMAIL 

KAUR
29/03/1992 OBC ... ... N n 48 49 97

61 41403423 31150385 ANITA
JAGDISH 

CHANDER
SANTOSH DEVI 17/05/1980 OBC ... ... N n 50 46 96

62 41401528 31150794 PRIYA RANI VINOD KUMAR
SAROJ 

KUMARI
20/11/1992 OBC ... ... N n 47 49 96
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63 41401848 31153127 RUPINDER KAUR HEERA SINGH
AMRIT PAL 

KAUR
01/07/1993 OBC ... ... N n 48 48 96

64 41400288 31150496 Simranjeet kaur Harjit Singh
Sukhwinder 

kaur
20/11/1988 OBC ... ... N n 49 46 95

65 41401881 31150929 SILOCHANA
JAGDISH 

CHANDER
DHAPA DEVI 20/01/1994 OBC ... ... N n 50 45 95

66 41404675 31152164 JUGRAJ ROOP KHAN SALMA 15/03/1984 OBC ... ... N n 47 45 92
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1 41400567 31152593 AMAN DEVI TARSEM CHAND SATYA DEVI 06/11/1988 SC
Ex-Servicemen 

Depandent
... N n 50 43 93

2 41404590 31151355 karamjit kaur mangat singh balwinder kaur 25/08/1989 SC
Ex-Servicemen 

Depandent
... N n 40 41 81

ESM
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1 41403631 31151063 RAHIL  PRAVEEN ABBAS AHAMED SHAHJAHAN 06/09/1987 General ...
PH (Loco motor 

disability)
N n 69 48 117

2 41404616 31151074 GULAB SINGH SHYAM SINGH PREMO DEVI 08/10/1981 SC ...
PH (Loco motor 

disability)
N n 50 43 93

3 41402512 31151047 SEEMA ARORA
DHARAM PAL 

PAHUJA

SATISH 

KUMARI
30/08/1977 General ...

PH (Loco motor 

disability)
N n 44 47 91

PH
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